Wire and Cable
39
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
1
Cheminax COAXIAL Cables
200ºC rated
Small, lightweight coaxial cables

Other Cheminax coaxial cable options are available,
for additional information please refer to the following
pages for part number configuration.
Standard coax cables - dimensions and electrical properties
Part Number Impedance
(Ohms)
Capacitance
(pF/m)
Attenuation
(dB/100m) Conductor
(mm)
Nom
Dielectric
Dia.
(mm)
Nom.
Cable
Dia.
(mm)
Nom.
Weight
(kg/
100m)100MHz 400MHz
5020A1311-0 50 Ω 84.0 15.84 34.45 19/0.20 2.70 3.80 2.2
5024A1311-0 50 Ω 83.7 23.76 50.34 19/0.127 1.70 2.70 1.1
5026A1311-0 50 Ω 85.3 30.98 64.79 7/0.15 1.20 2.10 0.9
5028A1317-0 50 Ω 87.9 38.92 79.70 7/0.127 0.97 1.85 0.6
7524A1311-0 75 Ω 56.4 14.53 31.84 19/0.127 2.80 3.80 1.9
7528A1317-0 75 Ω 56.0 22.81 48.38 7/0.127 1.65 2.60 1.0
7530A1317-9 75 Ω 57.0 28.00 58.84 7/0.10 1.35 2.30 0.8
0024A0311-0 100 Ω 44.3 46.32 - 19/0.127 1.40 3.99 2.4
Standard Cable Jacket for Cheminax
The table below represents a selection of standard
Thermorad jacketed cables, other jacket materials are
available, see following pages.
Thermorad is a general purpose jacket material which
is unaffected by most common chemicals and solvents
and is suitable for use during N.B.C. decontamination.
Thermorad is highly flame retardant and has an overall
balance of physical and chemical properties.
Wire and Cable
40
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
1 75 26 A 1 3 1 4 - 0
CONSTRUCTION
1 	 = Single round shield
2 	 = Single flat shield
3 	 = Double round shield
4 	 = Two shield (other)
5 	 = Triax-round shield
6 	 = Triax-other
7 	 = n/a
8 	 = Composite shield
9 	 = Core only
0 	 = Other
VARIATION
Letter assigned
CONDUCTOR SIZE (AWG)
Always two digits
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
Cheminax COAXIAL cable
Building your part number
Small lightweight coaxial cables
IMPEDANCE
Always two digits - If 100Ω or higher, use last two digits (eg 00).
JACKET
1 	 = General purpose PVF2
2 	 = Outer space PVF2
3 	 = Thermorad
4 	 = FEP
5 	 = Uncross-linked ETFE
6 	 = Spec 55 (modified XL-ETFE)